
 
 

RAVI CHILDREN’S ACADEMY, GONDA  

ANNUAL SCHEDULE (SESSION: -2025-26) 

 

Date Day Holiday/Activity 

April - 2025 

06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navami 

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti 

14/04/2025 Monday Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday 

May - 2025 

12/05/2025 Monday Buddh Poornima 

18/05/2025 

to 30/06/2025 

 Summer Vacation 
 School will reopen on 1st July 2025 

July - 2025 

06/07/2025 Sunday Moharram 

31/07/2025 Thursday PA-I (Unit test I) 

August - 2025 

01/8/2025 Friday PA-I (Unit test I) 

02/08/2025 Saturday PA-I (Unit test I) 

09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day 

16/08/2025 Saturday Krishan Janmashtami 

23/08/2025 Saturday PTA Meeting(PA-I) 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

26/08/2025 Tuesday Kajari Teej 

September - 2025 

05/09/2025 Monday Id-E-Milad (Barawafat) 

15 to 24/09/2025  Half Yearly Examination 

October - 2025 

01/10/2025 Wednesday Maha Navami 

02/10/2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Vijay Dashami 

11/10/2025 Saturday PTA Meeting(H.Y.) 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

20/10/2025 Monday Deepawali 

22/10/2025 Wednesday Govardhan Pooja 

23/10/2025 Thursday Bhai Dooj / Chitra Gupt Jayanti 

November - 2025 

05/11/2025 Saturday Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Poornima 

20 to 22/11/2025 Thurs, Fri, Sat PA - II (Unit test II) 

24/11/2025 Monday Guru Tegh Bahadur Jayanti / Shaheed Divas 

December - 2025 

13/12/2025 Saturday PTA Meeting(P.A. II) 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

17/12/2025 Wednesday Amar Shaheed Rajendra Nath Lahiri Balidan Divas 

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas 

27/12/2025 Saturday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 
  Annual event/ Sports Day/ Fair 

January - 2026 

03/01/2026 Saturday Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 

12 to 14/01/2026 Mon, Tues, Wed. PA - III (Unit test III) 

February – 2026 

14/02/2026 Saturday PTA Meeting(PA - III) 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shiv Ratri 

March – 2026 

03/03/2026 Monday Holika - Dahan 

04/03/2026 Tuesday Holi 

09 to 20/03/2026  Annual Examination 

21/03/2026 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitar 

   

05/12/2025 to 20/12/2025 Pre- Board –I 

        12/01/2026 to 17/01/2026  

 

                                                          Pre- Board –II 

                                                                                                     Principal’s Signature: 


